
School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

2001141Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 2001141 - TO GRIGGS ELEM - MS MCCLINTON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:27 am6204 OLD PASCAGOULA RD @ HARBOR RUN APTS

 2 7:27 am6240 OLD PASCAGOULA RD @ HOUNDS RUN 2

 3 7:28 am6300 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 7:29 am6378 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 7:30 am5505 JOHNSON RD

 6 7:31 amJOHNSON RD & RABBIT CT

 7 7:32 am6650 HAYFIELD RD

 8 7:33 am6770 HAYFIELD RD

 9 7:33 am6775 HAYFIELD CIR

 10 7:34 amLANCELOT DR & HAYFIELD CIR N

 11 7:35 am6484 HAYFIELD RD

 12 7:36 am6410 HAYFIELD RD

 13 7:36 am6373 HAYFIELD RD

 14 7:40 amGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

ZONE 3 - 2001141 - FROM GRIGGS ELEM - MS MCCLINTON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

 2 3:08 pm6204 OLD PASCAGOULA RD--HARBOR RUN APTS

 3 3:09 pmHOUNDS RUN II APTS - OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 3:09 pm6300 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 3:11 pm6378 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 6 3:11 pm5500 JOHNSON RD

 7 3:12 pmJOHNSON RD & RABBIT CT

 8 3:13 pm6650 HAYFIELD RD

 9 3:13 pm6770 HAYFIELD RD

 10 3:14 pm6775 HAYFIELD CIR

 11 3:15 pmLANCELOT DR & HAYFIELD CIR N

 12 3:16 pm6484 HAYFIELD RD

 13 3:16 pm6410 HAYFIELD RD

 14 3:17 pm6373 HAYFIELD RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

200422Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200422 - TO GRIGGS ELEM - MS BUSBY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:16 amDEPART HANKINS MIDDLE

 2 7:28 amHUNTINGTON CT N & SOLLIE RD

 3 7:29 amCAMBRIDGE DR & DERBY AVE

 4 7:31 amDIAMOND AVE & WARRINGTON DR

 5 7:32 amWARRINGTON DR & WILMER DR

 6 7:32 amWILMER DR & WILMER CT

 7 7:33 am6868 EMORY DR

 8 7:33 amBEDFORD AVE & EMORY DR

 9 7:34 am4487 DIAMOND AVE

 10 7:35 am4615 DIAMOND AVE

 11 7:35 am4707 DIAMOND AVE

 12 7:36 am4751 DIAMOND AVE

 13 7:40 amGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

ZONE 3 - 200422 - FROM GRIGGS ELEM - MS BUSBY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

 2 3:11 pmHUNTINGTON CT N & SOLLIE RD

 3 3:12 pmCAMBRIDGE DR & DERBY AVE

 4 3:14 pmWARRINGTON DR & WILMER DR

 5 3:14 pmWILMER DR & WILMER CT

 6 3:15 pm6868 EMORY DR

 7 3:15 pmBEDFORD AVE & EMORY DR

 8 3:16 pmDIAMOND AVE & WARRINGTON DR

 9 3:17 pm4487 DIAMOND AVE

 10 3:18 pm4615 DIAMOND AVE

 11 3:18 pm4707 DIAMOND AVE

 12 3:19 pm4751 DIAMOND AVE

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

200531Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200531 - TO GRIGGS ELEM - MS MARY SPRINKLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:31 am4807 BUSH LN

 2 7:32 am4705 BUSH LN

 3 7:34 amGENERAL RD & JACKSON RD

 4 7:34 amGENERAL RD & ANDREW RD

 5 7:36 amNEVIUS RD & HERMITAGE AVE

 6 7:36 amHERMITAGE AVE @ TILLMAN'S CORNER APARTMENT (2ND EN

 7 7:37 amHERMITAGE AVE @ TILLMAN'S CORNER APARTMENT (1ST EN

 8 7:38 amCALHOUN RD @ ANDREW

 9 7:40 amGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

ZONE 3 - 200531 - FROM GRIGGS ELEM - MS MARY SPRINKLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

 2 3:01 pm4807 BUSH LN

 3 3:02 pm4705 BUSH LN

 4 3:04 pmGENERAL RD & JACKSON RD

 5 3:04 pmGENERAL RD & ANDREW RD

 6 3:06 pmNEVIUS RD & HERMITAGE AVE

 7 3:06 pmHERMITAGE AVE @ TILLMAN'S CORNER APARTMENT (2ND EN

 8 3:07 pmHERMITAGE AVE @ TILLMAN'S CORNER APARTMENT (1ST EN

 9 3:08 pmCALHOUN RD @ ANDREW

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

2008146Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 2008146 - TO GRIGGS ELEM - MS CHRISTMAN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:29 amBURBANK CT & QUIMBY DR

 2 7:29 amMEADOW GAY DR & ARLENE CT

 3 7:30 am4923 MEADOW GAY DR

 4 7:31 amLENARDO DR & QUIMBY DR

 5 7:32 amQUIMBY DR & MARLE RD

 6 7:32 amMARLE RD & RUDDER RD

 7 7:33 amNANETTE DR & RUDDER RD

 8 7:34 amNEWTON DR & RUDDER RD

 9 7:35 amNEWTON DR & QUIMBY DR

 10 7:40 amGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

ZONE 3 - 2008146 - FROM GRIGGS ELEM - MS CHRISTMAN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

 2 3:10 pmBURBANK CT & QUIMBY DR

 3 3:11 pmMEADOW GAY DR & ARLENE CT

 4 3:12 pmLENARDO DR & QUIMBY DR

 5 3:13 pmQUIMBY DR & MARLE RD

 6 3:13 pmMARLE RD & RUDDER RD

 7 3:14 pmNANETTE DR & RUDDER RD

 8 3:16 pmNEWTON DR & RUDDER RD

 9 3:16 pmNEWTON DR & QUIMBY DR

 10 3:18 pm4923 MEADOW GAY DR

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

200826Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200826 - TO GRIGGS ELEM - MR CHILDRESS -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:19 amWESTCHESTER DR & QUIMBY DR

 2 7:22 am5669 TRAVIS RD

 3 7:24 amTRAVIS RD & WHITEHALL DR

 4 7:25 amTRAVIS RD & WESTCHESTER DR

 5 7:27 amL & M MOBILE HOME PARK- TRAVIS RD

 6 7:30 amKNOLLWOOD RD & TRAVIS RD

 7 7:33 am4973 TRAVIS RD

 8 7:35 am7101 THREE NOTCH RD

 9 7:40 amGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

ZONE 3 - 200826 - FROM GRIGGS ELEM - MR CHILDRESS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

 2 3:16 pm4973 TRAVIS RD

 3 3:17 pmKNOLLWOOD RD & TRAVIS RD

 4 3:18 pmTRAVIS RD & WESTCHESTER DR

 5 3:19 pmTRAVIS RD & WHITEHALL DR

 6 3:20 pmWESTCHESTER DR & QUIMBY DR

 7 3:25 pmL & M MOBILE HOME PARK- TRAVIS RD

 8 3:27 pm5669 TRAVIS RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

200835Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200835 - TO GRIGGS ELEM - MS SAMANTHA SPRINKLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:35 amTILLMAN'S CORNER PKWY & INN RD

 2 7:36 am5675 OLD PASCAGOULA RD OAK TREE/PLANTATION APTS

 3 7:37 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD @ WHITE OAK MHP

 4 7:38 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & SUNNYSIDE DR

 5 7:38 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & LAZY LN

 6 7:40 amGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

ZONE 3 - 200835 - FROM GRIGGS ELEM - MS SAMANTHA SPRINKLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

 2 3:08 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & LAZY LN

 3 3:08 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & SUNNYSIDE DR

 4 3:09 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD @ WHITE OAK MHP

 5 3:10 pm5675 OLD PASCAGOULA RD OAK TREE/PLANTATION APTS

 6 3:11 pmTILLMAN'S CORNER PKWY & INN RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

200854Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200854 - TO GRIGGS ELEM - MS VALERIE SMITH -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:27 amWOODCHASE CIR W & WOODCHASE CIR S

 2 7:28 am5601 WOODCHASE BLVD

 3 7:28 amROUND TREE CT & OLD PASC RD

 4 7:29 am5555 PLANTATION OAKS DR

 5 7:31 amQUAIL RUN N & POINTER RD

 6 7:31 amQUAIL CT & QUAIL RUN W

 7 7:33 amQUAIL RUN W. & PHEASANT COURT

 8 7:34 amQUAIL RUN S & SETTER RD

 9 7:35 amQUAIL RUN N & PLANTATION DR

 10 7:35 amSETTER CT & QUAIL RUN N

 11 7:37 am5327 CAROL PLANTATION RD

 12 7:40 amGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

ZONE 3 - 200854 - FROM GRIGGS ELEM - MS VALERIE SMITH -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

 2 3:09 pm5327 CAROL PLANTATION RD

 3 3:12 pmWOODCHASE CIR W & WOODCHASE CIR S

 4 3:13 pm5601 WOODCHASE BLVD

 5 3:13 pmROUND TREE CT & OLD PASC RD

 6 3:15 pm5555 PLANTATION OAKS DR

 7 3:16 pmQUAIL RUN N & POINTER RD

 8 3:17 pmQUAIL CT & QUAIL RUN W

 9 3:18 pmQUAIL RUN W. & PHEASANT COURT

 10 3:19 pmQUAIL RUN S & SETTER RD

 11 3:21 pmQUAIL RUN N & PLANTATION DR

 12 3:21 pmSETTER CT & QUAIL RUN N

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

201125Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201125 - TO GRIGGS ELEM - MS SELLS -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:32 am5151 FAIRLAND DR

 2 7:34 amFAIRLAND DR & HIBISCUS CIR

 3 7:34 amFAIRLAND DR & FAIROAK DR

 4 7:35 amFAIROAK DR S & VERBENA CT

 5 7:37 amFAIROAK DR & LARKSPUR DR

 6 7:37 amLARKSPUR DR & CORNFLOWER AVE

 7 7:38 amROSE AVE & TULIP AVE

 8 7:40 amSANTOS DR W & ZINNIA ST

 9 7:42 amSANTOS DR E & THREE NOTCH RD

 10 7:43 am4900 FREEWAY LN

 11 7:44 amANDREW JACKSON PL & FREEWAY DR

 12 7:45 amFREEWAY DR & FREEWAY LN

 13 7:46 amFREEWAY DR & GENERAL LEE AVE

 14 7:47 amGENERAL LEE AVE & MUIR CT

 15 7:47 amDORR CT & GENERAL LEE AVE

 16 7:50 amGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

ZONE 3 - 201125 - FROM GRIGGS ELEM - MS SELLS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

 2 3:14 pm5151 FAIRLAND DR

 3 3:16 pmFAIRLAND DR & HIBISCUS CIR

 4 3:16 pmFAIRLAND DR & FAIROAK DR

 5 3:18 pmFAIROAK DR S & VERBENA CT

 6 3:19 pmFAIROAK DR & LARKSPUR DR

 7 3:19 pmLARKSPUR DR & CORNFLOWER AVE

 8 3:21 pmROSE AVE & TULIP AVE

 9 3:23 pmSANTOS DR W & ZINNIA ST

 10 3:26 pmSANTOS DR E & THREE NOTCH RD

 11 3:27 pm4900 FREEWAY LN

 12 3:28 pmANDREW JACKSON PL & FREEWAY DR

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

 13 3:28 pmFREEWAY DR & FREEWAY LN

 14 3:30 pmFREEWAY DR & GENERAL LEE AVE

 15 3:30 pmGENERAL LEE AVE & MUIR CT

 16 3:31 pmDORR CT & GENERAL LEE AVE

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

201417Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201417 - TO GRIGGS ELEM - MS LANGELIER -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:23 amCLAIBOURNE ARMS APTS - AT THE APTS OFFICE

 2 7:26 am5240 LANCELOT DR

 3 7:27 amLANCELOT DR & MERLIN DR

 4 7:27 am5153 LANCELOT DR

 5 7:28 am5146 GALLAHAD DR

 6 7:29 amGALLAHAD DR & MERLIN DR

 7 7:30 amGUINEVERE DR & KING ARTHUR DR

 8 7:30 am5083 KING ARTHUR DR

 9 7:31 amCAMELOT DR & KING ARTHUR DR

 10 7:31 amKING ARTHUR DR & LANCELOT DR

 11 7:31 am6741 KING ARTHUR DR

 12 7:32 am5151 AVALON DR

 13 7:32 am5188 AVALON DR

 14 7:33 am5227 AVALON DR

 15 7:33 amAVALON DR & SOMERSET DR W

 16 7:34 am5062 SOMERSET DR W

 17 7:34 am6780 SOMERSET DR N

 18 7:35 amCAMELOT DR W & SOMERSET DR N

 19 7:36 am4977 CAMELOT DR

 20 7:40 amGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

ZONE 3 - 201417 - FROM GRIGGS ELEMENTARY - MS LANGELIER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

 2 3:09 pm4977 CAMELOT DR

 3 3:11 pmCAMELOT DR W & SOMERSET DR N

 4 3:13 pm6780 SOMERSET DR N

 5 3:16 pm5062 SOMERSET DR W

 6 3:19 pmAVALON DR & SOMERSET DR W

 7 3:20 pm5227 AVALON DR

 8 3:21 pm5188 AVALON DR

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

 9 3:23 pm5151 AVALON DR

 10 3:24 pm6741 KING ARTHUR DR

 11 3:24 pmKING ARTHUR DR & LANCELOT DR

 12 3:25 pmCAMELOT DR & KING ARTHUR DR

 13 3:25 pm5083 KING ARTHUR DR

 14 3:26 pmGUINEVERE DR & KING ARTHUR DR

 15 3:27 pmGALLAHAD DR & MERLIN DR

 16 3:27 pm5146 GALLAHAD DR

 17 3:28 pm5153 LANCELOT DR

 18 3:29 pmLANCELOT DR & MERLIN DR

 19 3:29 pm5240 LANCELOT DR

 20 3:32 pmCLAIBOURNE ARMS APTS - AT THE APTS OFFICE

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

201671Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201671 - TO GRIGGS ELEM - MS BAUGHN -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 am6700 THREE NOTCH RD

 2 7:27 amLUCINDA DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 3 7:27 amLINCOLNSHIRE RD & LUCINDA DR

 4 7:28 am6666 DEBORAH DR E

 5 7:28 am6613 DEBORAH DR E

 6 7:29 amSCHIMPFS LN & DEBORAH DR E

 7 7:29 am4671 SCHIMPFS LN

 8 7:30 amSCHIMPFS LN & DAVIS RD

 9 7:31 amSCHIMPFS LN & TILLMAN DR

 10 7:32 am6651 BILLINGSGATE RD

 11 7:33 amDEBORAH DR W & GOLD DR

 12 7:34 amEMERALD DR E & SAPHIRE DR

 13 7:34 amEMERALD DR W & SAPHIRE DR

 14 7:35 amEMERALD DR E & BEDFORD AVE

 15 7:36 amEMERALD DR E & GOLD DR

 16 7:36 amEMERALD DR W & GEM ST

 17 7:40 amGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

ZONE 3 - 201671 - FROM GRIGGS ELEM - MS BAUGHN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

 2 3:09 pm6700 THREE NOTCH RD

 3 3:09 pmLUCINDA DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 4 3:10 pmLINCOLNSHIRE RD & LUCINDA DR

 5 3:10 pm6666 DEBORAH DR E

 6 3:11 pm6613 DEBORAH DR E

 7 3:11 pmSCHIMPFS LN & DEBORAH DR E

 8 3:12 pm4671 SCHIMPFS LN

 9 3:13 pmSCHIMPFS LN & TILLMAN DR

 10 3:14 pm6651 BILLINGSGATE RD

 11 3:15 pmDEBORAH DR W & GOLD DR

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

 12 3:17 pmEMERALD DR E & SAPHIRE DR

 13 3:17 pmEMERALD DR W & SAPHIRE DR

 14 3:18 pmEMERALD DR W & GEM ST

 15 3:19 pmEMERALD DR E & GOLD DR

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

201692Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201692 - TO GRIGGS ELEM - MS WILKERSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:23 amSTONE MILL CT & STONE MILL DR

 2 7:28 amHOLDEN DR & OAK RIDGE AVE

 3 7:29 amHOLDEN DR & HOLDEN DR N

 4 7:30 amCHAMPLAIN AVE & TATNALL DR

 5 7:31 am4384 BARDEN AVE

 6 7:32 amBARDEN AVE & CHAMPLAIN AVE

 7 7:33 amBINGHAMPTON DR & VOLTA DR

 8 7:34 amBINGHAMPTON DR & TATNALL DR

 9 7:35 amWINDY HILL CIR W & WILSHIRE RD

 10 7:36 amLUMSDEM BATTERY CIR E & CAMP HALLS MILL DR

 11 7:37 amWAVERLY DR & WINDY HILL CIR E

 12 7:37 amWILSHIRE RD & WINDY HILL CIR E

 13 7:37 amCANTERBURY RD & WINDY HILL CIR E

 14 7:40 amGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

ZONE 3 - 201692 - FROM GRIGGS ELEM - MS WILKERSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmGRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0350)

 2 3:14 pmHOLDEN DR & OAK RIDGE AVE

 3 3:14 pmHOLDEN DR & HOLDEN DR N

 4 3:15 pmCHAMPLAIN AVE & TATNALL DR

 5 3:16 pm4384 BARDEN AVE

 6 3:17 pmBARDEN AVE & CHAMPLAIN AVE

 7 3:18 pm4311 BINGHAMPTON DR

 8 3:19 pm4512 BINGHAMPTON DR

 9 3:19 pmBINGHAMPTON DR & VOLTA DR

 10 3:20 pmBINGHAMPTON DR & TATNALL DR

 11 3:21 pmLUMSDEM BATTERY CIR E & CAMP HALLS MILL DR

 12 3:22 pmWILSHIRE RD & WINDY HILL CIR E

 13 3:23 pmWINDY HILL CIR W & WILSHIRE RD

 14 3:23 pmWINDY HILL CIR S & ROSSMERE DR W

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/09/2017

Revised

 15 3:24 pmCANTERBURY RD & WINDY HILL CIR E

 16 3:27 pmSTONE MILL CT & STONE MILL DR

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


